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Employers who offer work experience (including employers previous students have had placements with)

Organisation Contact name Contact details Sector Comments / Website

Airbus via careers website Engineering https://www.airbus.com/careers/apprentices-and-
pupils/in-the-united-
kingdom.html#workexperienceforpupils

Amey Mel Osborne Mel.Osborne@amey.co.uk Construction https://www.amey.co.uk/your-career/

WorkExperience@amey.co.uk

Atkins Global Philip Blampied philip.blampied@atkinsglobal.com Engineering https://careers.snclavalin.com/work-experience

quclays via Mrs Falaki Finance https://home.barclays/careers/our-programmes/work-
experience/

Barnes Coaches Nicola Plumb nicola.plum@barnescoaches.co.uk Driving / logistics https://www.barnescoaches.co.uk/privatehire

Bath Spa University Education

Bewiser Insurance https://www.bewiser.co.uk/be-wiser-insurance-careers

BMW Carol Maison carolmaison@bmwgroup.com Automotive https://www.bmwegroup.jobs/gb/en/opportunities/studen
t.html#jobType=INTERNSHIP&&location=GB,GB/Farnborou
gh,GB/Goodwood,GB/HamsHall,GB/Oxfordshire,GB/Swind
on,GB/OTHER

Boots the Chemist Retail https://www.boots.jobs/graduates-and-early-careers/work

inspiration/

British Heart Foundation

Furniture and Electrical Store

Voluntary sector

https://www.bhf.org.uk/shop/furniture-and-electrical-

shops

C&D Recruitment

Recruitment

https://www.cdrecruitment.co.uk/

Capita
Catalent Laura Bretti laura.bretti@catalent.com Engineering https://www.catalent.com/index.php/about-us/Catalent-
Charli Smandon charli.smandon@catalent.com Careers2

Clifton Street Pre - School Education http://www.cliftonstreetpre-school.co.uk/

Delta Tennis Centre Sport https://www.better.org.uk/leisure-centre/swindon/delta-
tennis-centre

Eastcott Vets Animals https://www.eastcottvets.co.uk/195/EMS-Work-
Experience-Volunteering/

Esprit Gymnastics Sport http://www.esprit-gymnastics.co.uk/?LMCL=aeckm

ESRC via Mrs O'Brien Research Council https://esrc.ukri.orf

Fish Brothers Swindon

Automotive sales

https://www.fish-bros.co.uk/

Francis George Solicitor Law https://www.francisgeorgesolicitor-advocate.com/

Great Western Hospital Work experience programme details [Healthcare https://www.gwh.nhs.uk/working-for-us/work-experience/
will be available from end March

Health Hydro Simon Cowdery Simon.Cowdery@GLL.ORG Leisure www.better.org.uk/health-hydro

Historic England

Voluntary sector

https://historicengland.org.uk/services-

skills/education/work-experience/

John Lewis

via Liz Daryan

Retail

https://www.jlpjobs.com/contact-us/

Lethbridge Primary School

Education

https://lethbridgeschool.org.uk

Lloyds Pharmacy

Pharmaceutical

https://www.lloydspharmacy.com/

Manor Interiors

Manufacturing

https://www.manorinteriors.co.uk/about-us.php

Matalan

Retail

https://matalan.jobs,

MJ Church

Michelle Hall-Barnett

mhall-barnett@mijchurch.com

Construction

https://mijchurch.com/work/careers/

National Trust

Voluntary sector

https://www.nationaltrust.org.uk/features/work-

experience

Nationwide Finance https://www.nationwide-jobs.co.uk/early-careers/work-
experience/

New College Eileen Treanor Education www.newcollege.ac.uk

Now Vauxhall Automotive https://www.vauxhall.co.uk/about/careers/vauxhall-

careers/roles.html

Oak & Furrows Wildlife
Rescue Centre

info@oandf.co.uk

Voluntary sector

https://www.oandf.co.uk/getting-involved/work-

experience/

Oxford Brookes University Education Specific weeks
Patheon Engineering https://patheon.com/about-us/careers/

Phoenix Enterprises

Voluntary sector

https://www.phoenixenterprises.co.uk/EmploymentSuppo

rt.html

Police Force

Uniformed services

https://www.wiltshire.police.uk/article/1268/World-of-

Work-WoW-Work-Experience-Scheme

Purton Vets Animals https://www.purtonvets.co.uk/about-us/jobs
Quarry Mount Residential Care home https://www.quarrymount.co.uk/

Home

Robert Le Kyng Primary School Education http://www.robertlekyng.co.uk/

Roberts and Prowse Ltd

Engineering

https://www.robertsandprowse.co.uk/latest-news-careers




Organisation Contact name Contact details Sector Comments / Website

Roves Farm Animals https://rovesfarm.co.uk/contact/work-experience/

Royal Air Force Jacqueline Millard- Jaqqueline.Millard- Uniformed services https://www.raf.mod.uk/recruitment/?gclid=EAlalQobChM
Smith Smith9 12@mod.gov.uk I0LLDKP2E5gIViZntCh31CQdEEAAYASAAERIRSPD BwE

Sandstorm Media Ltd Media https://www.sandstormfilms.com/careers/

Science & Techology Facilities [Sue Carter sue.carter@stfc.ukri.org Science https://www.swindonsilicon.com/careers/

Council

Sporting and Soccer Sport https://www.soccerexcellence.co.uk/

Excellence

Stagecoach Perfgrming arts https://www.stagecoach.co.uk/swindon

Strakers Estate agents https://www.strakers.co.uk/

Swindon Borough Council workexperience@swindon.gov.uk Local authority https://jobs.swindon.gov.uk/info/38/work_experience

Swindon Dance Sarah Fletcher Sarah fletcher@swindondance.org.uk |Performing arts https://www.swindondance.org.uk/

Swindon Marriott Yossra Mahmoud yossramahmoud.yossra8995@hotmail [Hospitality http://www.careers.marriott.co.uk/career-paths/hotel-

.com jobs,

Swindon Museum and Art Arts http://www.swindonmuseumandartgallery.org.uk,

Gallery

Swindon Silicon Systems Engineering https://www.swindonsilicon.com/careers/

Swindon Town Football in the Sport / Voluntary sector|https://www.stfcfoundation.com/

Community Trust

Tanwood School for Performing arts https://tanwood.webs.com,

Performing Arts

TE Connectivity Engineering https://careers.te.com

Thameswood Vets Animals https://thameswoodvets.co.uk/

The Croft Nursery Pre-school https://www.thecroftnurseries.co.uk/

The Harbour Project Voluntary sector http://harbourproject.org.uk/

The Henry Box School Education https://www.henrybox.oxon.sch.uk/

The Pantry Catering http://www.swindon.co.uk/listing/390380-The-Pantry/

The Trees - Old Town Pre-school http://www.thetrees.co.uk/theTreesSwindon.php

Torin Sifan Engineering http://www.torin-sifan.com/company/careers/

University of Bristol - Smart  |via Mrs Falaki Technology / IT http://www bristol.ac.uk/engineering/research/smart/

Internet Lab

University of South Wales (in Education https://www.southwales.ac.uk/university-south-

Wales) wales/?utm_expid=.RuJhXYwJSeqipsTVEHJf6A.1&utm_refe

rrer=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.google.co.uk%2F

Wales & West Utilities Water https://www.wwutilities.co.uk/about-us/our-
company/careers/

Westgate Nursery Pre-school http://www.westgatenursery.com/

Westlea Primary School Education https://www.westleaprimary.co.uk/

WH Smith Retail http://www.whsmithcareers.co.uk/fag/test-question-3/

Wiltshire Law Centre Law https://wiltslawcentre.org.uk/

Wiltshire Music Centre Performing arts https://www.wiltshiremusic.org.uk/about-us/work-us

Wroughton Parish Council tbc Local government

Wyevale Swindon Retail (garden) https://www.wyevalegardencentres.co.uk/

Wyvern Theatre Frankie Le-Bon Frankie@wyverntheatre.org.uk Performing arts https://swindontheatres.co.uk/Online/swindonworkexperi
ascutis@wyverntheatre.org.uk ence?menu_id=1D9F1699-7C01-423D-98D5-

481DB783C80A




